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UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION
M.A. Hindi (Previous & Final) Exam. 2022

Day & Date

Time
(After Noon Session)

Name of Paper

11-06-2022 Saturday
14-06-2022 Tuesday

16-06-2022 Thursday

18-06-2022 Saturday

20-06-2022 Monday

21-06-2022 Tuesday

22-06-2022 Wednesday

23-06-2022 Thursday

24-06-2022 Friday
25-06-2022 Satwurday
27-06-2022 Monday

28-06-2022 Tuesday

03.00 p.m. 10 4.30 p.m.

03.00 p.m. to 4.30 p.m.

03.00 p.m. t0 4.30 p.m.

" 03.00 p.m. t0 4.30 p.m.

03.00 p.m. t0 4.30 p.m.

03.00 p.m. t0 4.30 p.m.

03.00 p.m. to 4.30 p.m.

03.00 p.m. t0 4.30 p.m.

03.00 p.m. t0 4.30 p.m.

03.00 p.m. t0 4.30 p.m.

03.00 p.m. t0 4.30 p.m.

03.00 p.m. to 4.30 p.m.
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Notes:

JUS I (o B

2022 (Visit University Websitce)
Com laint acainst question a er(s) if any, should be submitted to the University throught the

No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances.
Guideline issued for Exammation- 2022 wide Letter no DR./Secy-1/2022/231 dated 09- 04-



